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BIG SUMMER
FOOD TUURA, &

We are giving out 300 free lunches to children
between 12pm and 2pm every Tuesday and
Thursday throughout the summer holidays.

To find out where and when visit www.catered.org.uk

DATES AND PLACES TO FIND US THIS
SUMMER BETWEEN 12 — 2.00 p.m.:

Tues 31 July CENTRAL PARK PLAY PARK
(by the clock, opposite The Life Centre)
JENNYCLIFF GREEN
(by the car park)
DEVONPORT PARK
RIDGEWAY SHOPPING CENTRE
(Coop, Plympton)
MOUNT WISE PLAY PARK
(by the swimming pools)
GUILDHALL POND
(City Centre)
BEECHWOOD PRIMARY
ACADEMY (Southway)
THE BEACON
(North Prospect)
FREEDOM FIELDS PARK
(Lipson)
CENTRAL PARK PLAY PARK
(by the clock, opposite The Life Centre)

Thurs 02 August

Tues 07 August
Thurs 09 August

Tues 14 August
Thurs 16 August
Tues 21 August
Thurs 23 August
Tues 28 August

Thurs 31 August

LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY FROM 12
NOON EACH WEDNESDAY:

This year we've joined forces with Plymouth
Libraries once again so every Wednesday we’'ll be
supporting the Summer Reading Challenge and
delivering 50 lunches to each and every one of the
libraries across Plymouth from 12 Noon.

The library teams will be offering full days of
amazing free activities to keep the kids entertained
all day and some special guests.

An exciting time planned so come and enjoy the
fun. It's FREE!

LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY
LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY
LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY
LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY
LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY

Wed 01 August
Wed 08 August
Wed 15 August
Wed 22 August
Wed 29 August

Thank you to all of our suppliers for their donations and our CATER® staff for volunteering:
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HAND COOKED
POTATO CHIPS
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